
Examen Introduction  la cindynique 

191935017034 ABDELKARIM/عبذ انكرٚى LAHCEN/ٍ6.0 نحط 

 191935034409 BDIRINA/بذٚرُٚت OUMIMA/10.0 أيًٛت 

 191935009166 BECHATA/ّبشاط FATIMA ZOHRA/4.0 فاطًت انسْراء 

 191939052857 BEDDOUDA/ِبذٔد SALHA/ّ14.0 صانح 

 181835017484 BENANTAR/بٍ عُتر HICHAM/8.0 ْشاو 

 181835017467 BENANTER/بٍ عُتر ABDELRAZAK/5.0 عبذ انرزاق 

 181835004846 BENCHADI/٘بٍ شاد BOUTHAYNA/15.0 بثُٛت 

 191935032475 BENFATMA/بٍ فاطًت IBTISSAM/18.0 ابتطاو 

 191935001908 BENGUERBAA/بٍ لربع SOULAF/11.0 ضلاف 

 181839069335 BENKADDOUR/بٍ لذٔر RAFIK/10.0 رفٛك 

 181835084773 BENNACEUR/بٍ َاصر DJABRI/٘9.0 انجابر 

 191935017105 BENSAID/بٍ ضعٛذ LAMIA/6.5 نًٛاء 

 191935006073 BENZAHIRA/بٍ زْٛرة REYANE WOUROD/8.5 رٚاٌ ٔرٔد 

 191935005920 BERHAIL/برحاٚم AMINA/7.5 أيُٛت 

 191935035897 BEZAI/ٙبسع AKRAM/3.0 أكرو 

 181835012901 BOUCHEKIOUA/ِٕٛبٕشك OUMEL-KHEYR/9.0 أو انخٛر 

 191935033600 BOUDAOUD/بٕدأد SALMA/ًٗ8.0 ضه 

 191935004138 BOUHIDEL/بْٕٛذل IHSSAN/ٌ10.0 احطا 

 191935016815 BOUKHLOUF/بٕخهٕف NASSIMA/14.0 َطًٛت 

 191935013888 CHELIHI/ٙشهٛح SAMIRA/ِ14.0 ضًٛر 

 191935001275 DJEBBAR/جبار AHLEM/17.0 أحلاو 

 191934055211 DJERIDI/٘جرٚذ NOUR ELHOUDA/ٖ6.0 َٕر انٓذ 

 191939070901 FEREDJ/فرج ABDELLAH/5.0 عبذ الله 

 191935072891 GUERARI/٘لرار ABDERRAHMANE/ٌ5.0 عبذ انرحًا 

 191934052733 HAKKAR/حكار WAFA/15.0 ٔفاء 

 191935011937 HENINI/ُُْٙٛ WARDA/8.5 ٔردة 

 191935012032 KALKIL/لانمٛم OKBA/ّ0.0 عمب 

 191935009199 KARA/لارة NESRINE/ٍٚ5.0 َطر 

 181835004694 KARECHE/لارظ AYMEN/ًٍٚ2.0 أ 

 171735005603 KHELIF/خهٛف ABDERRAHMANE/ٌ0.0 عبذ انرحًا 

 171735015600 KOULIB/كٕنٛب Rawane/ٌرٔا  

 191939048252 MAAMRI/٘يعًر CHAIMA/5.0 شًٛاء 

 191935037221 MEDDAS/يذاش CHAIMA/14.0 شًٛاء 

 191935012371 MESSAOUR/يطعٕر LILIA/17.0 نٛهٛا 

 171735016098 MOHMMED/٘زٚاد ZIADI/0.0 يحًذ 

 191935010018 MOKHTACHE/يختاظ FATIHA/4.0 فتٛحت 

 191935002593 MOUMEN/ٍيٕي HIND CHEMS ELAMEL/7.0 ُْذ شًص الأيم 

 191935001669 NAILI/َٙاٚه KHOULOUD/5.0 خهٕد 

 191935009777 RABIA/ربٛع ANIS/9.0 أَٛص 

 191935034592 SIBOUEKAZ/ضٙ بٕعكاز AICHOUCH/7.5 عٛشٕظ 

 171735043797 SOLTANI/َٙضهطا IDRIS/2.0 ادرٚص 

 181835009550 SOUAKRI/٘ضٕاكر MOHAMED WATHIK/3.0 يحًذ ٔثٛك 

 181835005228 SOUFI/ٙضٕف SALAH EDDINE/ٍٚ3.0 صلاح انذ 



 191935014693 TIFRANI/َٙتٛفرا RAYENNE/ٌ4.0 رٚا 

 

Les étudiants manquants sous Progress: 
Merabti Aymen :   Note d'examen  01.00 
Khoualdi sifeddine :   Note d'examen 13.50 
 

 

Note TD G1 

191935072891 GUERARI/٘لرار GUERARI/ٌ13.0 عبذ انرحًا 

 191934052733 HAKKAR/حكار HAKKAR/14.5 ٔفاء 

 191935011937 HENINI/ُُْٙٛ HENINI/14.0 ٔردة 

 191935012032 KALKIL/لانمٛم KALKIL/ّ12.0 عمب 

 191935009199 KARA/لارة KARA/ٍٚ14.0 َطر 

 181835004694 KARECHE/لارظ KARECHE/ًٍٚأ  

 171735005603 KHELIF/خهٛف KHELIF/ٌعبذ انرحًا  

 171735015600 KOULIB/كٕنٛب KOULIB/ٌرٔا  

 191939048252 MAAMRI/٘يعًر MAAMRI/13.0 شًٛاء 

 191935037221 MEDDAS/يذاش MEDDAS/14.5 شًٛاء 

 191935012371 MESSAOUR/يطعٕر MESSAOUR/15.0 نٛهٛا 

 171735016098 MOHMMED/٘زٚاد MOHMMED/12.0 يحًذ 

 191935010018 MOKHTACHE/يختاظ MOKHTACHE/12.0 فتٛحت 

 191935002593 MOUMEN/ٍيٕي MOUMEN/15.0 ُْذ شًص الأيم 

 191935001669 NAILI/َٙاٚه NAILI/14.0 خهٕد 

 191935009777 RABIA/ربٛع RABIA/14.0 أَٛص 

 191935034592 SIBOUEKAZ/ضٙ بٕعكاز SIBOUEKAZ/12.5 عٛشٕظ 

 171735043797 SOLTANI/َٙضهطا SOLTANI/12.0 ادرٚص 

 181835009550 SOUAKRI/٘ضٕاكر SOUAKRI/13.0 يحًذ ٔثٛك 

 181835005228 SOUFI/ٙضٕف SOUFI/ٍٚ12.0 صلاح انذ 

 191935014693 TIFRANI/َٙتٛفرا TIFRANI/ٌ13.0 رٚا 

 

Note TD G2 

 

191935017034 ABDELKARIM/عبذ انكرٚى ABDELKARIM/ٍ12.0 نحط 

 191935034409 BDIRINA/بذٚرُٚت BDIRINA/13.5 أيًٛت 

 191935009166 BECHATA/ّبشاط BECHATA/13.0 فاطًت انسْراء 

 191939052857 BEDDOUDA/ِبذٔد BEDDOUDA/ّ14.5 صانح 

 181835017484 BENANTAR/بٍ عُتر BENANTAR/14.0 ْشاو 

 181835017467 BENANTER/بٍ عُتر BENANTER/13.5 عبذ انرزاق 

 181835004846 BENCHADI/٘بٍ شاد BENCHADI/14.0 بثُٛت 



 191935032475 BENFATMA/بٍ فاطًت BENFATMA/15.0 ابتطاو 

 191935001908 BENGUERBAA/بٍ لربع BENGUERBAA/14.0 ضلاف 

 181839069335 BENKADDOUR/بٍ لذٔر BENKADDOUR/14.0 رفٛك 

 181835084773 BENNACEUR/بٍ َاصر BENNACEUR/٘12.5 انجابر 

 191935017105 BENSAID/بٍ ضعٛذ BENSAID/12.0 نًٛاء 

 191935006073 BENZAHIRA/بٍ زْٛرة BENZAHIRA/12.5 رٚاٌ ٔرٔد 

 191935005920 BERHAIL/برحاٚم BERHAIL/12.5 أيُٛت 

 191935035897 BEZAI/ٙبسع BEZAI/12.0 أكرو 

 181835012901 BOUCHEKIOUA/ِٕٛبٕشك BOUCHEKIOUA/13.0 أو انخٛر 

 191935033600 BOUDAOUD/بٕدأد BOUDAOUD/ًٗ13.0 ضه 

 191935004138 BOUHIDEL/بْٕٛذل BOUHIDEL/ٌ13.5 احطا 

 191935016815 BOUKHLOUF/بٕخهٕف BOUKHLOUF/14.5 َطًٛت 

 191935013888 CHELIHI/ٙشهٛح CHELIHI/ِ13.5 ضًٛر 

 191935001275 DJEBBAR/جبار DJEBBAR/15.0 أحلاو 

 191934055211 DJERIDI/٘جرٚذ DJERIDI/ٖ13.0 َٕر انٓذ 

 191939070901 FEREDJ/فرج FEREDJ/12.0 عبذ الله 

 


